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1 K.B.Gurung DCLO 17219786 9507125 11201001501 KAP38847 kbgurung@thimphu.gov.bt TDA

2 Sonam Penjore ADLO 17219787 9708014 11505001954 SAP58551 sp@thimphu.gov.bt TDA

3 Gyenbo Dorji Sr. LPO 17634843 9908039 10804000895 GAP03688 gyenbo@gmail.com TDA

4 Jigme Wangchuk Sr. VO 77171798 201201018 11515000047 JAP15161 jwangchuk@thimphu.gov.bt DVH, Jashina

5 Phuntsho Namgay Sr. LHS 77200831 8405029 12004001790 PAP52982 pnnamgay40@gmail.com DVH, Jashina

6 Namgay Phuntsho Sr.ES 77610486 9908044 11107008113 NAP15367 namtshog123@gmail.com DVH, Jashina

7 Kelzang Dorji ES 17707001 201007322 11107005461 KAP37787 kdorji@thimphu.gov.bt DVH, Jashina

Livestock sector Official Contact no.
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8 Karma Wangdi Lab. Tech. 17625377 2112015 11704000646 KAP19358 kwangdi344@gmail.com DVH, Jashina

9 Kinzang Rabten ES 17661694 2.0131E+10 11504004043 KAP56827 kinrab10@hotmail.com Ge-nye

10 Partima Rai Sr. LHS 17598692 8605022 11812000005 PAP47524 partimanr@yahoo.com Maedwang

11 Rinzin Tsheten ES 17926383 17926383 12008000514 RAP19337 tshetenr8@yahoo.com Maedwang

12 Namgay Chencho Sr.ES 17624078 200308062 11410001431 NAP20511 namgyal.chencho@yahoo.com Dakarla

13 Sherab Dema Sr.ES 77271727 200907214 10716000835 SAP20734 sherabs.dema@gmail.com Chang

14 Chador Wangmo Sr.ES 17784827 200507120 11501003305 CAP21532 cwangmo@moaf.gov.bt Kawang
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15 Nalikong Sr.LHS 17632590 8604133 10202000036 NAP00695 nalikong75@yahoo.com Naro

16 Namgay ES 17689008 201007324 11002000074 NAP10256 dreamynamgay@yahoo.com Soe

17 Dawa Gyeltshen ES 77649438 201007327 10906000492 DAP18321 d_gyeltshen2016@yahoo.com Lingzhi

18 Sonam Peldon Sr.VO 201201016 11501000248 Study leave

19 Sangay Wangmo Sr.ES 17172356 200308066 sangay_9@yahoo.com EoL
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